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Die Lokomotiven der LBE
- Tenderlokomotiven -

Betr.Nr.: alt

Betr.Nr.: neu
Betr.Nr.: DR
Name

Gattung:

Bauart

Erbauer

Baujahr

FabrikNr.:
Hochstgeschw.: km/h
Zahl d. Zylinder:
Treibraddurchm.: mm
Gesamtradst.: mm
Leermasse
Dienstmasse
Tender - Wasser: m2
Tender - Kohle: t
LGP mm
Ausmusterung
Verbleib:
Anmerkung:

LUbeck-Bliichener-Eisenbahn

123

Stier

T11

1Cn2
Linke-Hofmann
1906

332

80

2

1.500

6.350

46,25

59,20

6,75

1,50

10.790

1923

AKN 16
verkauft an AKN
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